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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ally Wiegand420
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.450 9.400 9.6009.500 37.950
8 3 1 1 1 

1 

Dakota Larimer423
Texas East

9.700 9.550 9.4008.900 37.550
2T 1 7 2 2 

2 

Lola Jenkins422
Texas East

9.800 8.650 9.3009.100 36.850
1 9 5 3T 3 

3 

Roxy McCool416
Eagle Gymnastics

9.650 9.200 9.2008.600 36.650
4T 4 9T 6T 4 

4 

Maliah Lewis415
Eagle Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 9.2009.000 36.500
9 5T 6 6T 5 

5 

Francesca Koury419
Iarov Elite Gymn

9.550 8.200 9.2009.200 36.150
6 12T 2T 6T 6 

6 

Caitlynn Smith418
Gymnastic World

9.500 9.000 9.2508.300 36.050
7 5T 12T 5 7 

7 

Elliott McCraw427
Zenith

9.200 8.900 9.3008.600 36.000
10 7 9T 3T 8 

8 

Emma Payne424
WOGA

9.650 7.700 8.8009.200 35.350
4T 14 2T 10 9 

9 

Sadie Stoneham425
WOGA

9.100 8.800 8.5008.300 34.700
11T 8 12T 12T 10 

10 

Kendyl Brady426
Zenith

8.600 8.600 8.7008.700 34.600
13 10 8 11 11 

11 

Ellyana Yochum421
North East Tx Elite

9.100 8.200 9.0007.800 34.100
11T 12T 14 9 12 

12 

Lucy Funston417
Golden Grip

6.800 8.500 8.5008.400 32.200
14 11 11 12T 13 

13 

Cambelle Guernsey414
Eagle Gymnastics

9.700 9.500 0.0009.200 28.400
2T 2 2T 14 14 

14 
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